7mm
7mm
28
m
m
23.3mm
TrekStor GmbH, Berliner Ring 7,
64625 Bensheim, Germany
SN: 36413ZZH5000001
Model: IOTW15A28-1
FCC ID: 2ALTX-IOTW15A28-1
Input: 5V      450mA
Made in China
TrekStor GmbH, Berliner Ring 7,
64625 Bensheim, Germany
SN: 36413ZZH5000001
Model: IOTW15A28-1
FCC ID: 2ALTX-IOTW15A28-1
Input: 5V      450mA
Made in China
23.3*28mm
Lab location